
LG

WATERSIDE

RESTAURANT

CRYSTAL

PLAZA

CONCIERGE

RECEPTION

SHORE EXCURSIONS

CRYSTAL

COVE

F
U

T
U

R
E

 S
A

L
E

S

C
O

N
S

U
L
T
A

N
T

M
E

D
IC

A
L

C
E

N
T

E
R

B
A

R

5002 5001

5014

5016

5004

5006

5008

5010

5012

5018

5020

5003

5005

5007

5009

5011

5015

5017

5019

5021

5023

FWD

ELV

MID

ELV

L G

U
M

I 
U

M
A

 &
 S

U
S

H
I 
B

A
R

B
Y

 N
O

B
U

 M
A

T
S

U
H

IS
A

O
S

T
E

R
IA

 D
’O

V
ID

IO
V

IN
T
A

G
E

R
O

O
M

A
V

E
N

U
E

S
A

L
O

O
N

C
O

M
P

U
T

E
R

U
N

IV
E

R
S

IT
Y

@
S

E
A

C
O

N
N

O
IS

S
E

U
R

 C
L
U

B

B
R

ID
G

E

L
O

U
N

G
E

T
H

E

S
T

U
D

IO

STARLITE CLUB

FACETS

C
R

Y
S

T
A

L

C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

STAGE

DANCE

FLOOR

HOLLYWOOD

THEATRES
T
A

G
E

GALAXY LOUNGE

AVENUE

OF THE STARS

BOUTIQUES

T
H

E
 B

IS
T

R
O

L
IB

R
A

R
Y

A
P

R
O

P
O

S

L

G

LG

MAIN

STAGE

ATRIUM

J
A

D
E

N
IG

H
T

 C
L
U

B

B
A

R

BAR

C
R

Y
S

T
A

L

IM
A

G
E

S

BAR

FWD

ELV

AFT

ELV

MID

ELV

7002

7004

7006

7008

7010

7012

7014

7016

7018

7020

7022

7024

7026

7001

7003

7005

7007

7009

7011

7015

7017

7019

7021

7023

7025

7027

7030

7028

7034

7032

7036

7031

7029

7035

7033

7037

7042

7040

7046

7044

7048

7043

7041

7047

7045

7049

7052 7053

7056

7054

7060

7058

7055

7061

7059

7050 7051

7038 7039

7062 7063

7064 7065

7074

7072

7076

7075

7073

7077

7080

7078

7082

7081

7079

7083

7070 7071

7068 7069

7066 7067

7057

SHUFFLEBOARD

FWD

ELV

AFT

ELV

MID

ELV

ELV &

L
A

U
N

D
E

R
E

T
T

E

8086

8076

8078

8082

8062

8064

8066

8074

8084

8080    

8022

8026

8024

8028

8032

8036

8034

8038

8042

8030

8050

8052

8054

8040

8004

8020

8010

8008

8014

8012

8016

8018

8002

8006

8003

8023

8021

8027

8025

8029

8033

8037

8035

8039

8009

8007

8015

8011

8017

8019

8001

8005

8031

8041

8087

8077

8081

8079

8083

8043

8063

8065

8067

8051

8053

8055

8075

8085

TABLE

TENNIS

FWD

ELV

AFT

ELV

MID

ELV

DECK 5 DECK 6 DECK 8DECK 7

DECK 5

SUITES & GUEST ROOMS  

5001 –5023 

Redesigned in 2023

CONCIERGE

CRYSTAL COVE

CRYSTAL PLAZA

RECEPTION

FUTURE SALES CONSULTANT

MEDICAL CENTER

SHORE EXCURSIONS

WATERSIDE RESTAURANT

DECK 6 

APROPOS

ATRIUM

AVENUE SALOON

BRIDGE LOUNGE

CRYSTAL COLLECTION

CRYSTAL IMAGES

COMPUTER UNIVERSITY@SEA

CONNOISSEUR CLUB

FACETS

GALAXY LOUNGE

HOLLYWOOD THEATRE

LIBRARY

JADE NIGHT CLUB

OSTERIA D’OVIDIO

STARLITE CLUB

THE BISTRO

THE STUDIO

UMI UMA & SUSHI BAR 

BY NOBU MATSUHISA

THE VINTAGE ROOM

DECK 7 

SUITES & GUEST ROOMS 

7001 – 7083 

Redesigned in 2023

SHUFFLEBOARD

DECK 8 

SUITES & GUEST ROOMS 

8001 – 8087 

Redesigned in 2023

LAUNDERETTE

TABLE TENNIS

CRYSTAL SYMPHONY
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SUITES & GUEST ROOMS

CRYSTAL PENTHOUSE SUITE

JUNIOR CRYSTAL PENTHOUSE SUITE

SAPPHIRE VERANDA SUITE

SAPPHIRE OCEAN VIEW SUITE

AQUAMARINE VERANDA SUITE

DOUBLE GUEST ROOM WITH VERANDA

DOUBLE GUEST ROOM, OCEAN VIEW

SINGLE GUEST ROOM, OCEAN VIEW

ACCESSIBLE SUITES  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CONNECTING SUITES  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

—  SUITES & GUEST ROOMS BEYOND  

THE FORWARD ELEVATORS ARE  

SUBJECT TO ALTERNATIVE PRICING.
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DECK 9 DECK 11DECK 10 DECK 12

DECK 9

SUITES & GUEST ROOMS  

9001 – 9019 AND 9060 – 9077 

Redesigned in 2023

GUEST ROOMS 9020 – 9059 

Redesigned in 2017 and 2023 

LAUNDERETTE

DECK 10

SUITES 1001 – 1065 

Classic

LAUNDERETTE

DECK 11

MARKETPLACE RESTAURANT

PALM COURT

SCOOPS ICE CREAM BAR

SEAHORSE POOL

TASTES KITCHEN & BAR

TRIDENT GRILL

WAVES TEEN CENTER

FANTASIA CHILDREN’S PLAYROOM

DECK 12

FITNESS CENTER

AURŌRA SPA

GOLF DRIVING NETS

GOLF PUTTING GREEN

FORWARD OBSERVATION DECK

WIMBLEDON COURT  

PADDLE TENNIS & PICKLE BALL

The following suites have a slightly limited view: 9052, 

9053, 9058, 9059, 9060, and 9061. Suites with a limited 

view: 7030, 7031, 7032, 7033, 7034, 7035, 7036, 7037, 

7038, 7039, 7040, 7041, 7042, 7043, 7044, 7045, 7046, 

7047, 7052, 7053, 7054, 7055, 7056, 7057, 7058, 7059, 

7060, 7061, 7062, 7063, 7064, 7065, 7066, 7067, 7068, 

7069, 8034, 8035, 8038, 8039, 8042, 8043, 8050, 8051, 

8054, 8055, 8062, 8063, 8066, 8067, 8074, 8075, 9046, 

9047, 9048, 9049, 9050, 9051, 9054, 9055, 9056, 9057, 

9062, 9063, 9064, and 9065. 

Suites 8036 and 8037 have an obstructed view. 

ADA accessible Suites: 5014, 5016, 1002, and 1003.
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